
GRADE
0' - 0"

2ND FLR.
12' - 8 1/8"

1ST FLR.
1' - 7 1/2"

BASEMENT
-9' - 0"

ATTIC
22' - 3 1/2"
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COMMISSION NO:

CHARLES MCGETTRICK JR. #775915

EXPIRATION DATE: 12/31/2022
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DATE:       10/31/22

REVISION:

A-4

PRELIMINARY

1/4" = 1'-0"

SOUTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"

WEST ELEVATION



GRADE
0' - 0"

2ND FLR.
12' - 8 1/8"

1ST FLR.
1' - 7 1/2"

ATTIC
22' - 3 1/2"
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CHARLES MCGETTRICK JR. #775915
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DATE:       10/31/22

REVISION:

A-5

PRELIMINARY

1/4" = 1'-0"

NORTH ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"

EAST ELEVATION


